
Certified  KRITILEN®

biodegradable  colors
Plastika  Kritis   E-Newsletter

Ecology matters

O C T O B E R  2 0 1 9

PLASTIKA KRITIS biodegradable

masterbatch range supports our vision for   

 a more sustainable future while offering

our customers competitive, cost effective

solutions.

 

PLASTIKA KRITIS has developed certified

masterbatches for the coloration of

biodegradable articles offering attractive 

and vivid color shades along with versatile

compatibility.

 

Based on PLA & PBAT
 

Ideal for a wide range
of single use products
such as straws,
grocery and trash
bags, cups etc
 

Food Approved
 

Industrial and Home
Compost CERTIFIED
 

Excellent dispersion,

high tinting strength

KRITILEN® BIOdegradable 



WHITE  BIO 8153

B I O  C O L O R S  F O R  F I L M S

w w w . p l a s t i k a k r i t i s . c o m / e n

YELLOW BIO

PINK BIO

RED BIO

VIOLET  BIO

BLUE BIO

GREEN BIO

GREEN BIO

GREEN BIO

BEIGE BIO

BROWN BIO

BLACK BIO

11773

31189

31190

35510

42076

52085

52083

52084

61639

71847

4420P

WHITE 

YELLOW 

BEIGE

ORANGE

RED

VIOLET

BLUE

GREEN

BLACK

PL8150

PL11485

PL61643

PL21691

PL31187

PL35509

PL42075

PL51314

PL8430

B I O  C O L O R S  F O R  I N J E C T I O N

BIODEGRADABLE Color masterbatches shown in injection color chips and PBAT films are

certified according to OK compost INDUSTRIAL and OK compost HOME.

OK compost
CERTIFIED

OK compost
CERTIFIED


