

Certified KRITILEN® biodegradable colors

Plastika Kritis E-Newsletter







Ecology matters

PLASTIKA KRITIS biodegradable masterbatch range supports our vision for a more sustainable future while offering our customers competitive, cost effective solutions.

PLASTIKA KRITIS has developed certified masterbatches for the coloration of biodegradable articles offering attractive and vivid color shades along with versatile compatibility.

KRITILEN® BIOdegradable

- Ideal for a wide range of single use products such as straws, grocery and trash bags, cups etc
- Food Approved
- Industrial and Home Compost CERTIFIED
- Excellent dispersion, high tinting strength



BIODEGRADABLE Color masterbatches shown in injection color chips and PBAT films are certified according to OK compost INDUSTRIAL and OK compost HOME.

WHITE	PL8150
YELLOW	PL11485
BEIGE	PL61643
ORANGE	PL21691
RED	PL31187
VIOLET	PL35509
BLUE	PL42075
GREEN	PL51314
BLACK	PL8430

BIO COLORS FOR INJECTION White PL8150 Orange PL 21691 Green PL51314 Blue PL 42075





BIO COLORS FOR FILMS



OK compost CERTIFIED







BLUE BIO	42076
WHITE BIG	O 8153
BLACK BIO	4420P
BROWN B	IO 71847
BEIGE BIO	61639
GREEN BIG	52083
GREEN BIG	52085
GREEN BIG	52084
YELLOW B	IO 11773
RED BIO	31190
VIOLET BI	O 35510
PINK BIO	31189